Policy STRAD7: Housing Mix (formerly STRAD3)
Housing delivered/planned for since 2019 on allocated sites
Housing built out or permission granted
SHMA information Policy Requirement:
Affordable Rent 12.7% For 5+ unit sites
Shared Ownership 5.8% Must be 1 or 2 bed 40%
Starter Homes 4.2% 1 bed total of above 30%
Market Housing 77.3%

Affordable 15 18.75%
Of which rented 11 73.3%
Of which home ownership 4 26.7%
Land South of Mill Lane, Stradbroke - Revised Accommodation and Pricing Schedule
Saunders Boston LTD Chartered Architects 1830 Stradbroke
1830 Stradbroke - Accommodation Schedule
Rev - Date
A 21.12.20 Issued for PLANNING.
Type Bedrooms Number Typology Plots Garage
per unit total
FT545 1Bed 2P 4 51 202 545 2179 Apartment 41, 42, 43 ,44 1 4
FT852SD 2Bed 4P 8 79 633 852 6816 SDH
28, 29, 30, 31, 45, 46, 49,
50
2 16
HT1004 3Bed 5P 4 93 373 1004 4017 SDH 32, 33, 47, 48 2 8
HT852T 2Bed 4P 3 79 237 852 2556 Terrace 34, 35, 36 2 6
HT1004 3Bed 5P 2 93 187 1004 2009 SDH 37, 38 2 4
 HT663S 2Bed 4P 4 62 246 663 2652 SDH 19, 20, 21, 22 2 8
HT663T 2Bed 4P 3 62 185 663 1989 Terrace 16, 17, 18 2 6
HT840 2Bed 4P 3 78 234 840 2520 DB 52, 53, 54 3 Single(Detached) 2 6
HT897 3Bed 5P 10 83 833 897 8970 SDH
2, 3, 4, 5, 24, 25, 26, 27,
39, 40
4 Single(1 Detached / 3 Twin) 2 20
HT979 3Bed 5P 3 91 273 979 2937 DB 6, 58, 59 3 Single(2 Detached / 1 Twin) 2 6
HT1015 3Bed 6P 6 94 566 1015 6090 DH 14, 15, 51, 55, 57, 60 6 Single(5 Detached / 1 Twin) 2 12
HT1295 4Bed 6P 4 120 481 1295 5180 DH 1, 9, 11, 23 1 Double, 3 Single(Detached) 2 8
HT1437 4Bed 8P 3 134 401 1437 4311 DH 7, 8, 12 3 Single(1 Detached / 2 Twin) 2 6
HT1659 4Bed 7P 3 154 462 1659 4977 DH 10, 13, 56 3 Double 4 12
TOTAL 60 5,314 m² 57,201 ft²
4 Apartment
6 Terrace
6 DB, 28 SDH